Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, October 07, 2017

73F Clear 76%H 7mphSSW
Race Off :10:00 am
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First Name

1 Team:

Lily
Lena
Hannah
Shannon
Sarah
Karis

2 Team:

Ellie
Maggie
Joanna
Ellie
Emma

3 Team:

Hanna
Allie
Brisa
Rylie
Rayn

O Team:

Morgan
Jaylah

O Team:
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O Team:

Kori
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O Team:

Sarah

Cumulative Finish

Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time

SUNN Sunnyvale
Top 5 Avg Time

TeamScore:

Jacobs 10 2 2 2 0:13:35
Meras 9 5 4 6 0:14:21
Pennick 10 8 7 13 0:15:00
McCoy 9 10 9 22 0:15:09
Pike 10 16 13 35 0:15:34
Starnes 9 17 14 49 0:15:41
DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Kackley 9 4 3 3 0:14:12
Taylor 9 6 5 8 0:14:24
Sheley 12 12 10 18 0:15:16
Fox 9 14 11 29 0:15:26
Golik 10 24 20 49 0:17:37
PALM Palmer TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Brandt 9 7 6 6 0:14:38
Jennywine 9 19 16 22 0:15:53
Munoz 9 20 17 39 0:16:05
Bonds 9 21 18 57 0:16:17
Critchfield 9 22 19 76 0:16:34
ARGP Grace Prep TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Reynolds 11 25 0:18:02
Suggs 9 27 0:20:39

FWNA Harmony Sch. of Nature and TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

Aravena 9 11 0:15:13

UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep
Top 5 Avg Time

Jones 12 13 0:15:22
Collins 12 23 0:17:12
NSS  Northstar TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Clifford 11 3 0:13:43

TeamScore:

Cumulative
Time
35

0:14:44
0:13:35
0:27:56
0:42:56
0:58:05
1:13:39
1:29:20

49

0:15:23
0:14:12
0:28:37
0:43:53
0:59:19
1:16:56

76

0:15:53
0:14:38
0:30:31
0:46:36
1:02:53
1:19:27

999

0:19:20
0:18:02
0:38:41

999
0:15:13
0:15:13

999

0:16:17
0:15:22
0:32:35

999
0:13:43
0:13:43




